
D060341 G PENULTIMATE REACTION MASS QUAD I WILMUT 1 12
   1-4_20_UNC_1-00INCH_SIL_PLT - 1/4" 20 UNC X 1" CAP HEAD SILVER PLA TED . . 20 1
   8-32X1-5D_UNC_THREAD_INSERT A 8-32 x 1.5D UNC THREAD INSERT . M BALDWIN 8 2
   8-32_UNC_0-625INCH A 8-32 UNC X 0.625" CAP HEAD . . 4 3
   8-32_UNC_BIG_WASHER A 8-32 UNC WASHER . . 4 4
   D060337 H PENULTIMATE MASS WIRE CLAMP - J O'DELL 2 5
       8-32X1-5D_UNC_THREAD_INSERT A 8-32 x 1.5D UNC THREAD INSERT . M BALDWIN 6 1
       8-32_UNC_0-625INCH A 8-32 UNC X 0.625" CAP HEAD . . 8 2
       D060338 F ROUND MASS WIRE CLAMP PLATE PEN-R E MASS WIRE CLAMP J O'DELL 1 3
       D060340 F ROUND MASS CLAMP JAW PEN-R E MASS WIRE CLAMP J O'DELL 3 4
   D060342 F CENTRAL MASS . J O'DELL 1 6
   D060343 F FRONT PLATE . J O'DELL 1 7
   D060344 H BACK PLATE . J O'DELL 1 8
   D060352 G PITCH MASS . J O'DELL 1 9
       1-4_20X1-5D_UNC_THREAD_INSERT A 1/4-20 x 1.5D UNC THREAD INSERT . M BALDWIN 1 1
       1-4_20_UNC_2-00INCH_ROUND J 1/4" 20 UNC X 2" CAP HEAD, SPHERICAL TIP. J O'DELL 1 2
       D060353 F PEN RE PITCH MASS (PITC H MASS) J O'DELL 1 3
       D060354 E CLAMPING COLLAR (PITC H MASS) J O'DELL 1 4
   D070222 A PEN RE MASS CABLE CLAMP . . 1 10
        1-4_20_UNC_1-00INCH J 1/4" 20 UNC X 1" CAP HEAD . . 2 1
        1-4_20_UNC_NUT__ A 1/4 20 UNC NUT . I WILMUT 2 2
        D070223 A PEN RE MASS WIRE CLAMP . I WILMUT 1 3
        D070226 A CABLE CLAMP JAW . . 2 4
   D080166 E ITM OSEM CAN . J O'DELL 4 11
       8-32X1-5D_UNC_THREAD_INSERT A 8-32 x 1.5D UNC THREAD INSERT . M BALDWIN 2 1
       8-32_UNC_0-625INCH A 8-32 UNC X 0.625" CAP HEAD . . 4 2
       8-32_UNC_0-625INCH_SIL_PLT - 8-32 UNC X 0.625" CAP HEAD . . 7 3
       8-32_UNC_BIG_WASHER A 8-32 UNC WASHER . . 3 4
       D060336 H 2MM CAM OSEM ADJUSTER I WILMUT 2 5
       D060348 E OSEM TRANSLATION PLATE ETM P EN RE MASS CAN J O'DELL 1 6
       D060349 G LIGO 1 OSEM MOUNT (FOR PENRE MASS) J O'DELL 1 7
          2-56_UNC_0-375INCH A 2-56 UNC X .375" CAP HEAD . . 1 1
          8-32_UNC_1-50INCH A 8-32 UNC X 1.5" CAP HEAD . . 2 2
          D000069 A LIGO 1 OSEM . . 1 3
          D060350 E CONTROL RING LIGO 1 OSEM MOUNT J O'DELL 1 4
          D060351 E BASE PLATE LIGO 1 OSEM MOUNT J O'DELL 1 5
      D080167 A CAN FRONT PLATE ITM P EN RE MASS CAN J O'DELL 1 8
      D080168 D CAN BODY ITM P EN RE MASS CAN J O'DELL 1 9
   D080240 E PEN RE MASS BUMP STOP ASM PENUL TIMATE REACTION MASS J O'DELL 4 12
      D060548 A FUSED SILICA EARTHQUAKE STOP . I WILMU T 1   1
      D080242 E MODIFIED 1/4-20 UNC X 1" HEX HEAD PEN R E MASS BUMP STOPS J O'DEL L 1   2
      D080243 D EARTHQUAKE STOP MOUNT PLATE PEN R E MASS BUMP STOPS J O'DEL L 1   3
      D080245 D EARTHQUAKE STOP PEN R E MASS BUMP STOPS I WILMU T 1   4
   D060359-050_0 F ADDITIONAL MASS . J O'DEL L 1   13
   D060359-100_0 F ADDITIONAL MASS . J O'DEL L 7   14


